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DRAINAGE PLAN
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THIS PLAN ACCURATE FOR DRAINAGE WORK ONLY.
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DRAINAGE PLAN

          D-16
THIS PLAN ACCURATE FOR DRAINAGE WORK ONLY.
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43

44

48

49

51

53

55

56

58

18

271+99.3 Rt
18

18

18

37

287+00.0 Lt 18

291+50.6 Rt 74

295+99.3 Rt

328+77.8 Rt

310+95.2 Rt

18

318+44.7 Rt

18

D-1 18

2

18

201+29.0 Rt 18

D-2 18

18

11

18

18

D-3 216+00.0 Rt

18

16

D-4 18

19

D-5

D-6

D-7

209+34.6 Lt

25

30

274+70.5 Rt

D-8

D-9

90

47 296+1.5 Lt
72

301+35.4 Rt
18

50 312+44.0 Lt
18

D-10

23

D-11
52 318+5.5 Lt

18

323+2.3 Lt 19

323+4.2 Rt 18

D-12
327+53.0 Lt

18

57 18

335+2.0 Rt 18

266+00 Rt

       SUBTOTAL      SUBTOTAL

D-5

D-5

226+00 Rt

231+00 Rt

FLUME DOWNDRAIN

D-22

72D-25

89 18420+00.0 Lt

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74 399+45.9 Lt 39

18

397+33.6 Lt 18

18

389+70.3 Lt 18

384+32.7 Rt 18

18

369+28.4 Rt
18

24

364+30.9 Lt 18

360+88.3 Rt
18

389+70.4 Rt

60 348+65.8 Rt

349+73.4 Lt

76

78

81

82

84

85

86 419+98.7 Rt

415+20.0 Rt

414+48.0 Lt

409+94.0 Rt

55

407+00.0 Rt

30

50

406+98.5 Lt

18

D-13 59 340+50.5 Rt 18

21

61 18

62 350+37.1 Lt 18

D-14

D-15

367+36.9 Lt

369+78.0 Lt

D-16

386+98.5 Lt 18

D-17

397+32.6 Rt

D-18

401+91.0 Lt

55

50

83
410+2.2 Lt

D-19

25

110

D-19

90

91

422+48.3 SB Lt

422+50.0 NB Rt

18

18

D-18

825

752

313+50 Rt207+00 Rt

211+50 Rt

484+00 
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1
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**  SEE DRAINAGE QUANTITIES TABLE FOR ADDITIONAL RSP (FACING, METHOD B) AND RSP FABRIC.

**

LF EA CY

TAPERED

INLET

RSP

(FACING,

METHOD B)

**

RSP

FABRIC

SQYD SQYD

RSP

FABRIC

**RSP

(FACING,

METHOD B)

**

TAPERED

INLET

EA CYLF

LF

TAPERED

INLET

EA CY

RSP

(FACING,

METHOD B)

** **

RSP

FABRIC

SQYD

FLUME DOWNDRAIN

FLUME DOWNDRAIN

CSFDD

 

CSFDD

 

CSFDD

 

430+10 NB Rt
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60.0

434+73.0 SB Lt 35.0 1 2.3896
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54

701

DQ-9 SUBTOTAL
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DQ-8 SUB-TOTAL 964.01

1,149.65 2,696.06TOTAL
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152

TOTAL

RSP

PLAN SHEET

UNIT

DQ - 8

DQ - 9

SQYDCY

(FACING 

METHOD)
(FABRIC)

964.01

185.64

1,149.65 2,696.06

680.16

2,015.90

2,278

2,278

2,015.9

LOCATION

(ROUTE 41 STATION)

LOCATION

(ROUTE 41 STATION)

LOCATION

(ROUTE 41 STATION)

    SUBTOTAL

NOTE:



DRAINAGE QUANTITIES

LOCATION

TOTAL

LB

595

618

BAR REINFORCING STEEL

542+22.8 Rte 41 

(DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 32)

545+00 Rte 41 

(DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 33)

LOCATION

TOTAL

CY

542+22.8 Rte 41 

(DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 32)

545+00 Rte 41 

(DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 33)

MINOR CONCRETE (BACKFILL)

30

35

65

LOCATION

TOTAL

CY

541+92.5 Rte 41 

(DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 31)

10

19

SAND BACKFILL

9

545+17.8 Rte 41 

(DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 34)
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No.

  LOCATION 
PLAN 

SHEET

41

42

291+50.3 Lt

291+50.6 Rt

32

46

269+19.7 Lt

295+99.3 Rt

REMOVE

D-7

D-9

45 57

19

43

43296+1.5 Lt

78

DD

22

28

225+89.5 Rt 

242+46.6 Lt

247+50.0 Rt

242+49.5 Lt

247+50.6 Lt

D-3 17 35

D-4

25

27

41

60

18

41

D-5

D-5

D-5

D-9

D-9

D-9

REMOVE DOWNDRAIN

D-18 75 399+45.9 Lt 32

27402+1.35 Rt77D-18

D-18 79 16

18407+00.0 Rt80
D-18

D-19 87 419+98.7 Rt 37

406+98.5 Lt

420+00.0 Lt88 13
D-19

822 TOTAL

LF

430+10.0 Rt

431+37.0 Lt

168.0

60.0
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434+73.0 Lt96 16.0
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1,213

(ROUTE 41 STATION)
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2. LOCATIONS OF UTILITY FACILITIES SHOWN ON THESE

   PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHALL BE VERIFIED BY

   THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

NOTES:

ABBREVIATIONS:

AMERICAN TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

AT&T

PG&EPOTHOLE LOCATION

POTHOLE NUMBER

LEGEND

MCI

4. UTILITY OWNERSHIP ON THIS PROJECT:

1. ALL DEPTHS ARE MEASURED FROM THE 

   TOP OF PIPE UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

   GAS AND ELECTRIC - PG&E

   TELEPHONE - AT&T

   FIBER OPTIC - AT&T AND MCI

   OIL - CHEVRON, SHELL, AND TULARE LAKE COMPANY

   GASOLINE - CHEVRON AND SHELL 

   WATER - KETTLEMAN CITY

   SEWER - KETTLEMAN CITY

MICROWAVE COMMUNICATIONS INCORPORATED 
X

U
T

I
C

A
 A

v
e

8

190

191

192

193
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9
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1
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3. FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT

   OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

SCALE: 1" = 50’
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FT FT

LOCATION*

3

2

1

4

5

No.

81.6 2.3791.4

80.9 2.0791.02

COMPANY UTILITY

Chevron 1

2

3

4

5

No.

Chevron

8

10

25.0

21.7

20.4

 DIA.

(INCH)
 LT RT

ORIGINAL GROUND

Chevron

Chevron

ChevronNot found

Not found

Not found

THIS PLAN ACCURATE FOR UTILITY INFORMATION ONLY.
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POSITIVE LOCATION INFORMATION

277276

2
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2742732722702692682
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7

266 271

"41CL1"
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H

E
V

R
O

N Pipe line Co.
6

7

8

9

6

7

8

9

Chevron

Chevron 10

8202.5 1.5

202.4 2.0784.80

21.9

22.6

Chevron

ChevronNot found

Not found

STATION

OIL

OIL

266+88

266+84

266+88

266+88

266+90

266+87

266+85

266+88

266+90

ELEVATION
OF PIPE (FT)

DEPTH TO TOP

* OFFSET FROM "41CL1" ALIGNMENT

OIL

OIL

OIL

OIL

OIL

OIL

OIL

784.0

D
E

S
I
G

N

 
 

68254

HARJINDER
DHILLON

9-30-11

09-15-10

NOTE:

FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.
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11

10

ROUTE 41

LOCATION*

OFFSET LT OFFSET RT

10

No.

11 301+53.3 24.0
4.0670.0

COMPANY UTILITY

10

11

No.

MCI Fiber Optic

MCI Fiber Optic

300+76.8 37.2 670.9 3.0

(FT) (FT)

ORIGINAL GROUND

THIS PLAN ACCURATE FOR UTILITY INFORMATION ONLY.
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